www.AmericanLighting.com Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 17
INCANDESCENT MINI
Commercial Incandescent Light String
Our standard mini lights offer superior quality at affordable
prices making them the ideal choice for a variety of lighting
projects. Featuring your traditional clear lens as well as
colored bulb options, create the perfect canvas for all your
lighting needs with sophisticated ambiance for any event or
special occasion.
FEATURES
• Super bright lamps with snap-lock sockets
• If one bulb fails, the rest stay lit
• Connect up to 210 watts to one plug with no additional
accessories required
• Heavy duty plastic snap-lock sockets on 22AWG
• Copper wire; 2-blade socket with fused stacked plug
(3 amp, replaceable fuse)
• UL Listed for indoor and outdoor use
AMBER GREEN RED BLUE
CLEAR MULTI TEAL PURPLE
STANDARD INCANDESCENT MINI ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH WATTAGE LED COUNT SPACING MAX RUN WIRE
XE50/6-G-AM Amber 25ft 21.5W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 9 Strings Green
XE50/6-G-CL Clear 25ft 21.5W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 9 Strings Green
XE50/6-G-GR Green 25ft 21.5W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 9 Strings Green
XE50/6-G-MU Multi Color 25ft 21.5W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 9 Strings Green
XE50/6-G-RE Red 25ft 21.5W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 9 Strings Green
XE50/6-G-TE Teal 25ft 21.5W / String 50 / String 6” 210W / 9 Strings Green
XE100/6-G-BL Blue 50ft 43W / String 100 / String 6” 210W / 4 Strings Green
XE100/6-G-CL Clear 50ft 43W / String 100 / String 6” 210W / 4 Strings Green
XE100/6-G-GR Green 50ft 43W / String 100 / String 6” 210W / 4 Strings Green
XE100/6-G-MU Multi Color 50ft 43W / String 100 / String 6” 210W / 4 Strings Green
XE100/6-G-PU Purple 50ft 43W / String 100 / String 6” 210W / 4 Strings Green
XE100/6-G-RE Red 50ft 43W / String 100 / String 6” 210W / 4 Strings Green
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Gold, Green, Blue, and Orange
Color swatches are for representation purposes only and may not depict actual product color
STRIN
G
ERS &
 REELS
AC
C
ESSO
RIES
D
EC
O
RATIV
E BU
LBS
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L
LIG
H
T STRIN
G
LIN
EA
R LIG
H
TIN
G
SPEC
IA
LTY
 LIG
H
TIN
G